
−6895

−6894

−6893

−6892

−6891

−6890

−6889

−6888

−6887

−6886

−6885

−6884

−6883

na
no

se
co

nd

56624 56632 56640 56648 56656

MJD

01/06/14 opmtigrt56622_35.ppp_defaut−219d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.38412E−13 Tdev= 7 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.17817E−13 Tdev= 6 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.10443E−13 Tdev= 7 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.69724E−14 Tdev= 10 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.48857E−14 Tdev= 14 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.36701E−14 Tdev= 20 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.24127E−14 Tdev= 27 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.14505E−14 Tdev= 32 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.10980E−14 Tdev= 49 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.14029E−14 Tdev= 124 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.24085E−14 Tdev= 427 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.42759E−14 Tdev= 1517 ps

1e−15

1e−14

1e−13

M
de

v

100 1000 10000 1000001000000

1e−12

1e−11

1e−10

1e−09

1e−08

T
de

v 
/s

100 1000 10000 1000001000000

Tau /s


